

CS DJ 59379/16
VRIJ MOHAN PAWAR Vs. SUSHIL WALIA

23.09.2021

Present: Sh. Rakesh Nautiyal, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Vakalatnama is filed by the counsel for plaintiff.

Same is taken on record.

At joint request, put up on 20.01.2022 on pending application under Order 37 Rule 5 CPC, under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC and under Order 7 Rule 11 CPC.

Be put up on 20.01.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/23.09.2021