

CS DJ 59379/16
VRIJ MOHAN PAWAR Vs. SUSHIL WALIA

04.10.24

Present: Sh. Rakesh Nautiyal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vibhor Goela, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Today the case is fixed for cross examination of PW2 as the only opportunity, but it is submitted by Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff that PW2 is on dialysis today.

Heard.

Put up the case for appearance of PW2 and for his cross examination as last and final opportunity, for 30.11.2024 at 2:00 PM.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/04.10.24.